
Promotion prices applicable after $8,000 finance discount (min 60% for 7 years), $2,000 insurance discount & $3,000 trade-in discount.

Printed in Singapore. Terms and conditions apply. Subject to change without notice. Actual specifications may differ from the models shown. www.vw.com.sg

18 Jan – 07 Feb 2024

NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA

$250,400 $179,900 6.3 B

$260,400 $192,900 6.3 B

$360,900 $289,900 8.0 C2 

$401,900 $339,900 8.4 C2

$421,900

$330,400

$359,900

$279,900

8.4

8.0

C2

C2

$318,400 $269,900 8.0 C2

NA NA NA NA

$325,400 $259,900 9.2 C2

NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA


