

	Model	List Price	Retail Price / Promotion Price	Fuel Consumption (L/100 km)	VES Band
13	Polo Beats 1.0 TSI	NA	NA	NA	NA
Ž.	Golf Life 1.5 eTSI Mild Hybrid	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Golf Life Plus 1.5 eTSI Mild Hybrid	\$250,400	\$179,900	6.3	В
à	Golf R-Line 1.5 eTSI Mild Hybrid	\$260,400	\$192,900	6.3	В
	Golf GTI 2.0 TSI	\$360,900	\$289,900	8.0	C2
	Golf R 2.0 TSI	\$401,900	\$339,900	8.4	C2
R	Golf R 2.0 TSI with performance pack	\$421,900	\$359,900	8.4	C2
	Arteon R-Line 2.0 TSI	\$330,400	\$279,900	8.0	C2
	Arteon Elegance 2.0 TSI	\$318,400	\$269,900	8.0	C2
	T-Cross R-Line 1.0 TSI	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Tiguan Elegance 2.0 TSI	\$325,400	\$259,900	9.2	C2
	Tiguan R-Line 2.0 TSI	NA	NA	NA	NA
F	Touareg Elegance 3.0 V6 TSI	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Touareg R-Line 3.0 V6 TSI	NA	NA	NA	NA